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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 12 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
09.11.2024 - 17:03 Results
Meet Records 4:19.21 PETROVSKA, Eva MKD Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 4:19.21 PETROVSKA, Eva MKD Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 4:29.27 ZAHARIEVA, Kalina BUL Skopje 17.11.2019

Limit : 5:40.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

C - 20010 - 2011

1. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 4:39.62 566
25m: 14.61 14.61 125m: 1:22.49 17.30 225m: 2:33.97 17.81 325m: 3:46.57 17.81
50m: 31.07 16.46 150m: 1:40.30 17.81 250m: 2:52.28 18.31 350m: 4:05.10 18.53
75m: 48.00 16.93 175m: 1:58.14 17.84 275m: 3:10.56 18.28 375m: 4:22.69 17.59

100m: 1:05.19 17.19 200m: 2:16.16 18.02 300m: 3:28.76 18.20 400m: 4:39.62 16.93

2. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:47.42 521
25m: 14.94 14.94 125m: 1:24.60 17.92 225m: 2:37.70 18.27 325m: 3:51.86 18.57
50m: 31.75 16.81 150m: 1:42.79 18.19 250m: 2:56.15 18.45 350m: 4:10.62 18.76
75m: 48.87 17.12 175m: 2:01.17 18.38 275m: 3:14.75 18.60 375m: 4:29.12 18.50

100m: 1:06.68 17.81 200m: 2:19.43 18.26 300m: 3:33.29 18.54 400m: 4:47.42 18.30

3. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 4:48.14 517
25m: 15.35 15.35 125m: 1:27.22 18.30 225m: 2:41.56 18.49 325m: 3:55.42 18.41
50m: 32.66 17.31 150m: 1:45.84 18.62 250m: 3:00.03 18.47 350m: 4:13.92 18.50
75m: 50.72 18.06 175m: 2:04.42 18.58 275m: 3:18.45 18.42 375m: 4:31.75 17.83

100m: 1:08.92 18.20 200m: 2:23.07 18.65 300m: 3:37.01 18.56 400m: 4:48.14 16.39

4. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 4:48.75 513
25m: 15.60 15.60 125m: 1:27.29 18.16 225m: 2:41.54 18.22 325m: 3:55.41 18.67
50m: 32.88 17.28 150m: 1:46.22 18.93 250m: 3:00.09 18.55 350m: 4:13.84 18.43
75m: 50.85 17.97 175m: 2:04.74 18.52 275m: 3:18.42 18.33 375m: 4:31.63 17.79

100m: 1:09.13 18.28 200m: 2:23.32 18.58 300m: 3:36.74 18.32 400m: 4:48.75 17.12

5. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:53.15 491
25m: 15.73 15.73 125m: 1:28.10 18.41 225m: 2:43.73 19.00 325m: 3:58.68 18.41
50m: 33.08 17.35 150m: 1:46.83 18.73 250m: 3:02.78 19.05 350m: 4:17.31 18.63
75m: 51.24 18.16 175m: 2:05.78 18.95 275m: 3:21.46 18.68 375m: 4:35.67 18.36

100m: 1:09.69 18.45 200m: 2:24.73 18.95 300m: 3:40.27 18.81 400m: 4:53.15 17.48

6. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:56.47 474
25m: 15.35 15.35 125m: 1:28.10 18.91 225m: 2:45.03 19.52 325m: 4:02.35 19.38
50m: 32.59 17.24 150m: 1:47.18 19.08 250m: 3:04.43 19.40 350m: 4:21.48 19.13
75m: 50.59 18.00 175m: 2:06.49 19.31 275m: 3:23.70 19.27 375m: 4:39.40 17.92

100m: 1:09.19 18.60 200m: 2:25.51 19.02 300m: 3:42.97 19.27 400m: 4:56.47 17.07

7. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 4:57.22 471
25m: 15.33 15.33 125m: 1:27.66 18.49 225m: 2:43.72 19.02 325m: 4:00.91 19.30
50m: 32.83 17.50 150m: 1:46.73 19.07 250m: 3:03.06 19.34 350m: 4:20.19 19.28
75m: 50.92 18.09 175m: 2:05.37 18.64 275m: 3:22.39 19.33 375m: 4:39.21 19.02

100m: 1:09.17 18.25 200m: 2:24.70 19.33 300m: 3:41.61 19.22 400m: 4:57.22 18.01

8. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 5:00.02 458
25m: 16.13 16.13 125m: 1:29.62 18.71 225m: 2:46.47 19.32 325m: 4:03.22 19.26
50m: 33.80 17.67 150m: 1:48.33 18.71 250m: 3:05.66 19.19 350m: 4:22.53 19.31
75m: 52.10 18.30 175m: 2:07.74 19.41 275m: 3:24.65 18.99 375m: 4:41.90 19.37

100m: 1:10.91 18.81 200m: 2:27.15 19.41 300m: 3:43.96 19.31 400m: 5:00.02 18.12
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Event 12, Girls, 400m Freestyle, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

9. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 5:00.88 454
25m: 15.27 15.27 125m: 1:29.39 18.76 225m: 2:46.24 19.48 325m: 4:03.71 19.41
50m: 33.04 17.77 150m: 1:48.69 19.30 250m: 3:05.56 19.32 350m: 4:23.05 19.34
75m: 51.74 18.70 175m: 2:07.82 19.13 275m: 3:25.14 19.58 375m: 4:42.23 19.18

100m: 1:10.63 18.89 200m: 2:26.76 18.94 300m: 3:44.30 19.16 400m: 5:00.88 18.65

10. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 5:07.51 425
25m: 17.08 17.08 125m: 1:33.47 19.31 225m: 2:52.57 19.54 325m: 4:11.37 19.51
50m: 35.71 18.63 150m: 1:53.45 19.98 250m: 3:12.52 19.95 350m: 4:30.85 19.48
75m: 54.92 19.21 175m: 2:13.15 19.70 275m: 3:32.13 19.61 375m: 4:49.88 19.03

100m: 1:14.16 19.24 200m: 2:33.03 19.88 300m: 3:51.86 19.73 400m: 5:07.51 17.63

11. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 5:08.32 422
25m: 16.33 16.33 125m: 1:33.46 19.79 225m: 2:52.84 19.93 325m: 4:12.70 19.87
50m: 34.91 18.58 150m: 1:53.20 19.74 250m: 3:12.88 20.04 350m: 4:32.29 19.59
75m: 54.13 19.22 175m: 2:12.92 19.72 275m: 3:32.72 19.84 375m: 4:50.70 18.41

100m: 1:13.67 19.54 200m: 2:32.91 19.99 300m: 3:52.83 20.11 400m: 5:08.32 17.62

12. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 5:11.95 407
25m: 15.83 15.83 125m: 1:30.40 19.24 225m: 2:50.40 20.42 325m: 4:11.60 20.17
50m: 33.75 17.92 150m: 1:50.07 19.67 250m: 3:10.82 20.42 350m: 4:32.12 20.52
75m: 52.28 18.53 175m: 2:09.79 19.72 275m: 3:30.99 20.17 375m: 4:52.09 19.97

100m: 1:11.16 18.88 200m: 2:29.98 20.19 300m: 3:51.43 20.44 400m: 5:11.95 19.86

DSQ FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 4:57.56
25m: 16.16 16.16 125m: 1:34.03 20.01 225m: 2:53.82 20.03 325m: 4:14.18 19.96
50m: 34.99 18.83 150m: 1:53.80 19.77 250m: 3:13.92 20.10 350m: 4:33.52 19.34
75m: 54.49 19.50 175m: 2:13.82 20.02 275m: 3:34.01 20.09 400m: 4:57.56 24.04

100m: 1:14.02 19.53 200m: 2:33.79 19.97 300m: 3:54.22 20.21

B - 2008 - 2009

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:21.51 691
25m: 14.48 14.48 125m: 1:17.67 16.11 225m: 2:24.16 16.72 325m: 3:31.65 16.81
50m: 29.96 15.48 150m: 1:34.15 16.48 250m: 2:41.11 16.95 350m: 3:48.65 17.00
75m: 45.63 15.67 175m: 1:50.73 16.58 275m: 2:57.86 16.75 375m: 4:05.36 16.71

100m: 1:01.56 15.93 200m: 2:07.44 16.71 300m: 3:14.84 16.98 400m: 4:21.51 16.15

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:27.00 650
25m: 14.23 14.23 125m: 1:20.70 16.93 225m: 2:29.46 17.04 325m: 3:37.93 16.76
50m: 30.22 15.99 150m: 1:37.80 17.10 250m: 2:46.68 17.22 350m: 3:54.79 16.86
75m: 46.84 16.62 175m: 1:54.86 17.06 275m: 3:03.73 17.05 375m: 4:11.21 16.42

100m: 1:03.77 16.93 200m: 2:12.42 17.56 300m: 3:21.17 17.44 400m: 4:27.00 15.79

3. INAN, Ceylin 08 Galatasaray 4:33.13 607
25m: 14.95 14.95 125m: 1:21.65 17.04 225m: 2:31.20 17.53 325m: 3:41.47 17.62
50m: 30.98 16.03 150m: 1:38.90 17.25 250m: 2:48.64 17.44 350m: 3:58.89 17.42
75m: 47.71 16.73 175m: 1:56.23 17.33 275m: 3:06.21 17.57 375m: 4:16.35 17.46

100m: 1:04.61 16.90 200m: 2:13.67 17.44 300m: 3:23.85 17.64 400m: 4:33.13 16.78

4. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 4:36.39 586
25m: 14.97 14.97 125m: 1:22.65 17.32 225m: 2:32.68 17.77 325m: 3:44.44 17.88
50m: 31.39 16.42 150m: 1:39.93 17.28 250m: 2:50.58 17.90 350m: 4:02.13 17.69
75m: 48.24 16.85 175m: 1:57.41 17.48 275m: 3:08.49 17.91 375m: 4:19.65 17.52

100m: 1:05.33 17.09 200m: 2:14.91 17.50 300m: 3:26.56 18.07 400m: 4:36.39 16.74
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Event 12, Girls, 400m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

5. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 4:57.42 470
25m: 15.85 15.85 125m: 1:29.76 18.96 225m: 2:45.21 18.70 325m: 4:02.07 19.15
50m: 33.69 17.84 150m: 1:48.81 19.05 250m: 3:04.20 18.99 350m: 4:21.31 19.24
75m: 51.88 18.19 175m: 2:07.79 18.98 275m: 3:23.44 19.24 375m: 4:39.94 18.63

100m: 1:10.80 18.92 200m: 2:26.51 18.72 300m: 3:42.92 19.48 400m: 4:57.42 17.48

6. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 4:59.02 462
25m: 15.64 15.64 125m: 1:29.73 18.76 225m: 2:45.96 19.05 325m: 4:03.02 19.51
50m: 33.72 18.08 150m: 1:48.83 19.10 250m: 3:04.79 18.83 350m: 4:22.31 19.29
75m: 52.19 18.47 175m: 2:08.06 19.23 275m: 3:24.10 19.31 375m: 4:41.18 18.87

100m: 1:10.97 18.78 200m: 2:26.91 18.85 300m: 3:43.51 19.41 400m: 4:59.02 17.84

A - Absolute

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:21.51 691
25m: 14.48 14.48 125m: 1:17.67 16.11 225m: 2:24.16 16.72 325m: 3:31.65 16.81
50m: 29.96 15.48 150m: 1:34.15 16.48 250m: 2:41.11 16.95 350m: 3:48.65 17.00
75m: 45.63 15.67 175m: 1:50.73 16.58 275m: 2:57.86 16.75 375m: 4:05.36 16.71

100m: 1:01.56 15.93 200m: 2:07.44 16.71 300m: 3:14.84 16.98 400m: 4:21.51 16.15

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:27.00 650
25m: 14.23 14.23 125m: 1:20.70 16.93 225m: 2:29.46 17.04 325m: 3:37.93 16.76
50m: 30.22 15.99 150m: 1:37.80 17.10 250m: 2:46.68 17.22 350m: 3:54.79 16.86
75m: 46.84 16.62 175m: 1:54.86 17.06 275m: 3:03.73 17.05 375m: 4:11.21 16.42

100m: 1:03.77 16.93 200m: 2:12.42 17.56 300m: 3:21.17 17.44 400m: 4:27.00 15.79

3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 4:29.83 629
25m: 14.51 14.51 125m: 1:19.59 16.57 225m: 2:28.39 17.16 325m: 3:38.10 17.32
50m: 30.40 15.89 150m: 1:36.61 17.02 250m: 2:45.66 17.27 350m: 3:55.62 17.52
75m: 46.60 16.20 175m: 1:53.72 17.11 275m: 3:03.04 17.38 375m: 4:13.07 17.45

100m: 1:03.02 16.42 200m: 2:11.23 17.51 300m: 3:20.78 17.74 400m: 4:29.83 16.76

4. INAN, Ceylin 08 Galatasaray 4:33.13 607
25m: 14.95 14.95 125m: 1:21.65 17.04 225m: 2:31.20 17.53 325m: 3:41.47 17.62
50m: 30.98 16.03 150m: 1:38.90 17.25 250m: 2:48.64 17.44 350m: 3:58.89 17.42
75m: 47.71 16.73 175m: 1:56.23 17.33 275m: 3:06.21 17.57 375m: 4:16.35 17.46

100m: 1:04.61 16.90 200m: 2:13.67 17.44 300m: 3:23.85 17.64 400m: 4:33.13 16.78

5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:33.73 603
25m: 15.07 15.07 125m: 1:23.14 17.26 225m: 2:32.26 17.22 325m: 3:41.59 17.53
50m: 31.59 16.52 150m: 1:40.41 17.27 250m: 2:49.56 17.30 350m: 3:59.28 17.69
75m: 48.53 16.94 175m: 1:57.72 17.31 275m: 3:06.72 17.16 375m: 4:16.57 17.29

100m: 1:05.88 17.35 200m: 2:15.04 17.32 300m: 3:24.06 17.34 400m: 4:33.73 17.16

6. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 4:36.39 586
25m: 14.97 14.97 125m: 1:22.65 17.32 225m: 2:32.68 17.77 325m: 3:44.44 17.88
50m: 31.39 16.42 150m: 1:39.93 17.28 250m: 2:50.58 17.90 350m: 4:02.13 17.69
75m: 48.24 16.85 175m: 1:57.41 17.48 275m: 3:08.49 17.91 375m: 4:19.65 17.52

100m: 1:05.33 17.09 200m: 2:14.91 17.50 300m: 3:26.56 18.07 400m: 4:36.39 16.74

7. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 4:39.62 566
25m: 14.61 14.61 125m: 1:22.49 17.30 225m: 2:33.97 17.81 325m: 3:46.57 17.81
50m: 31.07 16.46 150m: 1:40.30 17.81 250m: 2:52.28 18.31 350m: 4:05.10 18.53
75m: 48.00 16.93 175m: 1:58.14 17.84 275m: 3:10.56 18.28 375m: 4:22.69 17.59

100m: 1:05.19 17.19 200m: 2:16.16 18.02 300m: 3:28.76 18.20 400m: 4:39.62 16.93
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Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

8. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 4:40.44 561
25m: 15.20 15.20 125m: 1:24.65 17.71 225m: 2:36.04 18.07 325m: 3:47.88 18.28
50m: 32.08 16.88 150m: 1:42.21 17.56 250m: 2:53.86 17.82 350m: 4:05.77 17.89
75m: 49.38 17.30 175m: 2:00.16 17.95 275m: 3:11.79 17.93 375m: 4:23.69 17.92

100m: 1:06.94 17.56 200m: 2:17.97 17.81 300m: 3:29.60 17.81 400m: 4:40.44 16.75

9. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 4:42.83 546
25m: 15.15 15.15 125m: 1:24.37 17.84 225m: 2:36.79 18.35 325m: 3:49.29 18.33
50m: 31.75 16.60 150m: 1:42.37 18.00 250m: 2:54.76 17.97 350m: 4:07.46 18.17
75m: 48.96 17.21 175m: 2:00.49 18.12 275m: 3:12.83 18.07 375m: 4:25.28 17.82

100m: 1:06.53 17.57 200m: 2:18.44 17.95 300m: 3:30.96 18.13 400m: 4:42.83 17.55

10. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:47.42 521
25m: 14.94 14.94 125m: 1:24.60 17.92 225m: 2:37.70 18.27 325m: 3:51.86 18.57
50m: 31.75 16.81 150m: 1:42.79 18.19 250m: 2:56.15 18.45 350m: 4:10.62 18.76
75m: 48.87 17.12 175m: 2:01.17 18.38 275m: 3:14.75 18.60 375m: 4:29.12 18.50

100m: 1:06.68 17.81 200m: 2:19.43 18.26 300m: 3:33.29 18.54 400m: 4:47.42 18.30

11. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 4:48.14 517
25m: 15.35 15.35 125m: 1:27.22 18.30 225m: 2:41.56 18.49 325m: 3:55.42 18.41
50m: 32.66 17.31 150m: 1:45.84 18.62 250m: 3:00.03 18.47 350m: 4:13.92 18.50
75m: 50.72 18.06 175m: 2:04.42 18.58 275m: 3:18.45 18.42 375m: 4:31.75 17.83

100m: 1:08.92 18.20 200m: 2:23.07 18.65 300m: 3:37.01 18.56 400m: 4:48.14 16.39

12. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 4:48.75 513
25m: 15.60 15.60 125m: 1:27.29 18.16 225m: 2:41.54 18.22 325m: 3:55.41 18.67
50m: 32.88 17.28 150m: 1:46.22 18.93 250m: 3:00.09 18.55 350m: 4:13.84 18.43
75m: 50.85 17.97 175m: 2:04.74 18.52 275m: 3:18.42 18.33 375m: 4:31.63 17.79

100m: 1:09.13 18.28 200m: 2:23.32 18.58 300m: 3:36.74 18.32 400m: 4:48.75 17.12

13. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 4:52.26 495
25m: 15.12 15.12 125m: 1:27.72 18.56 225m: 2:42.20 18.50 325m: 3:57.44 18.87
50m: 32.61 17.49 150m: 1:46.43 18.71 250m: 3:00.67 18.47 350m: 4:16.15 18.71
75m: 50.65 18.04 175m: 2:05.20 18.77 275m: 3:19.50 18.83 375m: 4:34.60 18.45

100m: 1:09.16 18.51 200m: 2:23.70 18.50 300m: 3:38.57 19.07 400m: 4:52.26 17.66

14. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:53.15 491
25m: 15.73 15.73 125m: 1:28.10 18.41 225m: 2:43.73 19.00 325m: 3:58.68 18.41
50m: 33.08 17.35 150m: 1:46.83 18.73 250m: 3:02.78 19.05 350m: 4:17.31 18.63
75m: 51.24 18.16 175m: 2:05.78 18.95 275m: 3:21.46 18.68 375m: 4:35.67 18.36

100m: 1:09.69 18.45 200m: 2:24.73 18.95 300m: 3:40.27 18.81 400m: 4:53.15 17.48

15. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:56.47 474
25m: 15.35 15.35 125m: 1:28.10 18.91 225m: 2:45.03 19.52 325m: 4:02.35 19.38
50m: 32.59 17.24 150m: 1:47.18 19.08 250m: 3:04.43 19.40 350m: 4:21.48 19.13
75m: 50.59 18.00 175m: 2:06.49 19.31 275m: 3:23.70 19.27 375m: 4:39.40 17.92

100m: 1:09.19 18.60 200m: 2:25.51 19.02 300m: 3:42.97 19.27 400m: 4:56.47 17.07

16. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 4:57.22 471
25m: 15.33 15.33 125m: 1:27.66 18.49 225m: 2:43.72 19.02 325m: 4:00.91 19.30
50m: 32.83 17.50 150m: 1:46.73 19.07 250m: 3:03.06 19.34 350m: 4:20.19 19.28
75m: 50.92 18.09 175m: 2:05.37 18.64 275m: 3:22.39 19.33 375m: 4:39.21 19.02

100m: 1:09.17 18.25 200m: 2:24.70 19.33 300m: 3:41.61 19.22 400m: 4:57.22 18.01
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Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

17. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 4:57.42 470
25m: 15.85 15.85 125m: 1:29.76 18.96 225m: 2:45.21 18.70 325m: 4:02.07 19.15
50m: 33.69 17.84 150m: 1:48.81 19.05 250m: 3:04.20 18.99 350m: 4:21.31 19.24
75m: 51.88 18.19 175m: 2:07.79 18.98 275m: 3:23.44 19.24 375m: 4:39.94 18.63

100m: 1:10.80 18.92 200m: 2:26.51 18.72 300m: 3:42.92 19.48 400m: 4:57.42 17.48

18. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 4:59.02 462
25m: 15.64 15.64 125m: 1:29.73 18.76 225m: 2:45.96 19.05 325m: 4:03.02 19.51
50m: 33.72 18.08 150m: 1:48.83 19.10 250m: 3:04.79 18.83 350m: 4:22.31 19.29
75m: 52.19 18.47 175m: 2:08.06 19.23 275m: 3:24.10 19.31 375m: 4:41.18 18.87

100m: 1:10.97 18.78 200m: 2:26.91 18.85 300m: 3:43.51 19.41 400m: 4:59.02 17.84

19. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:59.54 460
25m: 16.09 16.09 125m: 1:30.20 18.94 225m: 2:46.00 18.80 325m: 4:02.51 19.11
50m: 33.92 17.83 150m: 1:49.23 19.03 250m: 3:05.01 19.01 350m: 4:21.84 19.33
75m: 52.40 18.48 175m: 2:08.29 19.06 275m: 3:24.11 19.10 375m: 4:41.24 19.40

100m: 1:11.26 18.86 200m: 2:27.20 18.91 300m: 3:43.40 19.29 400m: 4:59.54 18.30

20. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 5:00.02 458
25m: 16.13 16.13 125m: 1:29.62 18.71 225m: 2:46.47 19.32 325m: 4:03.22 19.26
50m: 33.80 17.67 150m: 1:48.33 18.71 250m: 3:05.66 19.19 350m: 4:22.53 19.31
75m: 52.10 18.30 175m: 2:07.74 19.41 275m: 3:24.65 18.99 375m: 4:41.90 19.37

100m: 1:10.91 18.81 200m: 2:27.15 19.41 300m: 3:43.96 19.31 400m: 5:00.02 18.12

21. PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 5:00.88 454
25m: 15.27 15.27 125m: 1:29.39 18.76 225m: 2:46.24 19.48 325m: 4:03.71 19.41
50m: 33.04 17.77 150m: 1:48.69 19.30 250m: 3:05.56 19.32 350m: 4:23.05 19.34
75m: 51.74 18.70 175m: 2:07.82 19.13 275m: 3:25.14 19.58 375m: 4:42.23 19.18

100m: 1:10.63 18.89 200m: 2:26.76 18.94 300m: 3:44.30 19.16 400m: 5:00.88 18.65

22. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 5:07.51 425
25m: 17.08 17.08 125m: 1:33.47 19.31 225m: 2:52.57 19.54 325m: 4:11.37 19.51
50m: 35.71 18.63 150m: 1:53.45 19.98 250m: 3:12.52 19.95 350m: 4:30.85 19.48
75m: 54.92 19.21 175m: 2:13.15 19.70 275m: 3:32.13 19.61 375m: 4:49.88 19.03

100m: 1:14.16 19.24 200m: 2:33.03 19.88 300m: 3:51.86 19.73 400m: 5:07.51 17.63

23. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 5:08.32 422
25m: 16.33 16.33 125m: 1:33.46 19.79 225m: 2:52.84 19.93 325m: 4:12.70 19.87
50m: 34.91 18.58 150m: 1:53.20 19.74 250m: 3:12.88 20.04 350m: 4:32.29 19.59
75m: 54.13 19.22 175m: 2:12.92 19.72 275m: 3:32.72 19.84 375m: 4:50.70 18.41

100m: 1:13.67 19.54 200m: 2:32.91 19.99 300m: 3:52.83 20.11 400m: 5:08.32 17.62

24. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 5:09.38 417
25m: 16.55 16.55 125m: 1:32.61 19.44 225m: 2:51.28 19.83 325m: 4:11.09 19.85
50m: 35.15 18.60 150m: 1:52.03 19.42 250m: 3:11.33 20.05 350m: 4:30.80 19.71
75m: 54.31 19.16 175m: 2:11.70 19.67 275m: 3:31.41 20.08 375m: 4:50.74 19.94

100m: 1:13.17 18.86 200m: 2:31.45 19.75 300m: 3:51.24 19.83 400m: 5:09.38 18.64

25. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 5:09.64 416
25m: 16.36 16.36 125m: 1:33.91 19.77 225m: 2:53.66 19.08 325m: 4:12.78 19.27
50m: 34.80 18.44 150m: 1:54.15 20.24 250m: 3:13.58 19.92 350m: 4:32.74 19.96
75m: 54.02 19.22 175m: 2:14.23 20.08 275m: 3:33.54 19.96 375m: 4:51.75 19.01

100m: 1:14.14 20.12 200m: 2:34.58 20.35 300m: 3:53.51 19.97 400m: 5:09.64 17.89
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Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

26. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 5:11.95 407
25m: 15.83 15.83 125m: 1:30.40 19.24 225m: 2:50.40 20.42 325m: 4:11.60 20.17
50m: 33.75 17.92 150m: 1:50.07 19.67 250m: 3:10.82 20.42 350m: 4:32.12 20.52
75m: 52.28 18.53 175m: 2:09.79 19.72 275m: 3:30.99 20.17 375m: 4:52.09 19.97

100m: 1:11.16 18.88 200m: 2:29.98 20.19 300m: 3:51.43 20.44 400m: 5:11.95 19.86

27. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 5:25.77 357
25m: 16.68 16.68 125m: 1:37.03 21.29 225m: 3:02.53 21.39 325m: 4:27.73 21.27
50m: 35.34 18.66 150m: 1:58.66 21.63 250m: 3:24.06 21.53 350m: 4:48.50 20.77
75m: 55.07 19.73 175m: 2:20.00 21.34 275m: 3:45.42 21.36 375m: 5:08.21 19.71

100m: 1:15.74 20.67 200m: 2:41.14 21.14 300m: 4:06.46 21.04 400m: 5:25.77 17.56

DSQ FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 4:57.56
25m: 16.16 16.16 125m: 1:34.03 20.01 225m: 2:53.82 20.03 325m: 4:14.18 19.96
50m: 34.99 18.83 150m: 1:53.80 19.77 250m: 3:13.92 20.10 350m: 4:33.52 19.34
75m: 54.49 19.50 175m: 2:13.82 20.02 275m: 3:34.01 20.09 400m: 4:57.56 24.04

100m: 1:14.02 19.53 200m: 2:33.79 19.97 300m: 3:54.22 20.21
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